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fawz /Subject: iolati
ect: VIOI ice ¢ . Ay el - .
4 . ;::onrm““ .:s per provisions of Mincral Conservation & Development Rules, 2017 in
Pnlikh‘(l)- %‘Oll" .l alakheda Bnuxi‘lc Mine, over an arca of 65.39 ha located ncar Village-
eda, Taluka — Porbandar, District- Porbandar in Gujarat State.

wered / Sir,

Aelnted fn ’(;l:hC bi“ollowipg proyisions _of the Mincral Conservation & Development Rules, 2017 were found

o resenc) }r a ov.e mine dur'mg the.ms-pcction carried out by Sh. Snchalkumar Patel, AME on 02/08/2022 in
p e of your representative Shri Dipesh Tanna, (Mine Agent) & Shri Shailesh Dave (Mines Manager).

Nature of violation observed

Rule No.
45(5)(7) | In your case, while scrutiny of annual return for the financial ye

/deficiencies are observed.
1. Part-1, Sr No.6, 7, 8, 9 (Agent, Manager, harge, Geologist in charge are not given.
2. Part-Ill, Sr. No. 1 Quantity & Cost of Diesel consumed Lu d, etc. It needs

P

ar 2021-22, following discrepancies

Mining Engineer in ¢
bricant, Electricity consume

e mentioned.

correction.
ation for felling trees during the year (in Rs.). It needs to b
offence punishable

3. Part-lIlI, Sr. No. 3 Compens

02. In this connection, it is brought to your notice that the above violations constitute an

under Rule 62(1) and 62(2) of Mineral Conservations and Development Rules, 2017.
f Mines may take appro

v " o .
o 03. As per provision of Rule 45(7), the Regional Controller o
ion of all mining operations and dispatches on non-compliance o

order of suspensl

priate action including
f various provisions of

Rule 45.
n 04. You are also liable to pay an amount of Rs. 10000/~ per day for such days as per Schedule-1I, read with
Rule 45(7A) in case of non-compliance of various provisions of Rule 45.
05. You are advised to rectify above violation immediately and intimate the position to this office within a
period 45 (Forty Five) days from the date of issue of this letter.
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( 1. @M A (ST), qrechra @ &4, 3993 (zo.udaipur@ibm.gov.in)
2. g, qEAAT ud @A A, o | (ad-devp-cgm@gujarat.gov.in)
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